Event Name
Ontario's Water Conference & Trade Show
Renfrew County Asset Management Community of Practice Mtg
International Womens Day Seminar
2022 WEAO Annual Conference
2022 Canadian Residuals and Biosolids Conference
Student Design Competition
2022 YP Building Communication & Presentations Skills
2022 Young Professionals Virtual Games Night
Collections Seminar
Intelligent Water Solutions Seminar
Asset Management Webinar
Wastewater Treatment & Technologies Seminar
Wastewater Treatment & Technologies Microbiology Workshop
Stormwater Seminar
Utility Management Seminar
2022 Good Roads Conference
Snow School
Gravel Roads Summit
2022 Municipal Engineers Association Conference & AGM
2022 MEA President Banquet & Awards Gala
OPS 101 Training Course
Introduction to Municipal Class Environmental Assessment
Climate Change Webinar
ORBA 2022 Summit
Road Building Academy
OAPC Spring Operations Seminar
OAPC Partners in Quality Road Tour
OAPC Asphalt Techincal Symposium
Summer Round Up
ORBA 2022 Golf Tournament
ORBA Fall Gala
Easter Seals Assoication - Celebrity Hockey Classic Series
President's Tour
OAPC Fall Asphalt Seminar

Association Legend:

MEA Municipal Engineers Association

OGRA Ontario Good Roads Association

ORBA Ontario Road Builders Association

WEAO Water Environment Association of Ontario
OPWA Ontario Public Works Association

OWWA Ontario Water Works Association
AMONTario Asset Management Ontario

Organization

OWWA
AMONTario
OPWA
WEAO
WEAO
WEAO
WEAO
WEAO
WEAO
WEAO
WEAO
WEAO
WEAO
WEAO
WEAO
OGRA
OGRA
OGRA
MEA
MEA
MEA
MEA
MEA
ORBA
ORBA
ORBA
ORBA
ORBA
ORBA
ORBA
ORBA
ORBA
ORBA
ORBA

Date (from)
5/2/2022
3/15/2022
3/10/2022
6/19/2022
9/18/2022
3/26/2022
3/30/2022
3/24/2022
10/19/2022
10/26/2022
12/7/2022
11/17/2022
5/18/2022
11/3/2022
10/18/2022
4/10/2022
9/19/2022
5/2/2022
15/11/2022
17/11/2022
02/05/2022
20/06/2022
21/04/2022
26/01/2022
28/02/2022
24/03/2022
5/04/2022
14/06/2022
22/06/2022
25/08/2022
October TBA
3/11/2022
7/11/2022
1/12/2022

Date (To)
5/4/2022
3/15/2022
3/10/2022
6/21/2022
9/21/2022
3/26/2022
3/30/2022
3/24/2022
10/19/2022
10/26/2022
12/7/2022
11/17/2022
5/18/2022
11/3/2022
10/18/2022
4/13/2022
9/21/2022
5/2/2022
18/11/2022
17/11/2022
03/05/2022
22/06/2022
21/04/2022
3/02/2022
04/03/2022
24/03/2022
14/04/2022
14/06/2022
22/06/2022
25/08/2022
October TBA
4/11/2022
17/11/2022
1/12/2022

Associations Calendar of Events - 2022

Location
Niagara Falls Convention Centre
Zoom
Zoom Webinar
RBC Place London
White Oaks Resorts and Spa
Zoom
Zoom
Discord
Mississauga Grand Banquet & Event Centre
Mississauga Grand Banquet & Event Centre
Microsoft Teams Live Event
Mississauga Grand Banquet & Event Centre
Ash Bridges Bay Treatment Plant
Mississauga Grand Banquet & Event Centre
Mississauga Grand Banquet & Event Centre
Fairmont Royal York, Toronto
Virtual - ZOOM
Virtual - Zoom
Chelsea Hotel, Downtown Toronto
Chelsea Hotel, Downtown Toronto
Z00M
Z00M
Z00M
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
On site - 4 locations
Virtual
Virtual
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
Virtual

Links
https://pheedloop.com/owwa22/site/home

https://events.eventzilla.net/e/

http://ontario.cpwa.net/EventDetails/28243

https://weao.org/annual-conference/

https://weao.org/canadian-residuals-and-biosolids-conference/

https://weao.org/event/weao-student-design-competition/

https://weao.org/event/yp-building-confidence-in-communication-and-presentations-skills/

https://weao.org/event/yp-virtual-games-night/

https://weao.org/event/collections-seminar/

https://weao.org/event/intelligent-water-solutions-seminar/

https://weao.org/event/asset-management-webinar/

https://weao.org/event/wastewater-treatment-and-technologies-seminar/

https://weao.org/event/microbiology-workshop-ashbridges-bay-treatment-plant/

https://weao.org/event/stormwater-seminar/

https://weao.org/event/utility-management-seminar/

http://ograconference.ca/

https://www.ogra.org/courses-and-events/index.html/ogra/event-info/details/id/28443

https://www.ogra.org/courses-and-events/index.html?pn=6

https://municipalengineers.on.ca/events/annual-fall-workshop.html

https://municipalengineers.on.ca/events/annual-fall-workshop.html

https://municipalengineers.on.ca/events/opstraining.html

https://municipalengineers.on.ca/events/mceatraining.html

https://municipalengineers.on.ca/events/webinars.html

https://orba.org/category/events/

https://orba.org/category/events/

https://orba.org/category/events/

https://orba.org/category/events/

https://orba.org/category/events/

https://orba.org/category/events/

https://orba.org/category/events/

https://orba.org/category/events/

https://orba.org/category/events/

https://orba.org/category/events/

https://orba.org/category/events/
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