## Associations Calendar of Events - 2022

Event Name	Organization	Date (from)	Date (To)	Location	Links
Ontario's Water Conference & Trade Show	OWWA	5/2/2022	5/4/2022	Niagara Falls Convention Centre	https://pheedloop.com/owwa22/site/home
Renfrew County Asset Management Community of Practice Mtg	AMONTario	3/15/2022	3/15/2022	Zoom	https://events.eventzilla.net/e/
International Womens Day Seminar	OPWA	3/10/2022	3/10/2022	Zoom Webinar	http://ontario.cpwa.net/EventDetails/28243
2022 WEAO Annual Conference	WEAO	6/19/2022	6/21/2022	RBC Place London	https://weao.org/annual-conference/
2022 Canadian Residuals and Biosolids Conference	WEAO	9/18/2022	9/21/2022	White Oaks Resorts and Spa	https://weao.org/canadian-residuals-and-biosolids-conference/
Student Design Competition	WEAO	3/26/2022	3/26/2022	Zoom	https://weao.org/event/weao-student-design-competition/
2022 YP Building Communication & Presentations Skills	WEAO	3/30/2022	3/30/2022	Zoom	https://weao.org/event/yp-building-confidence-in-communication-and-presentations-skills/
2022 Young Professionals Virtual Games Night	WEAO	3/24/2022	3/24/2022	Discord	https://weao.org/event/yp-virtual-games-night/
Collections Seminar	WEAO	10/19/2022	10/19/2022	Mississauga Grand Banquet & Event Centre	https://weao.org/event/collections-seminar/
Intelligent Water Solutions Seminar	WEAO	10/26/2022	10/26/2022	Mississauga Grand Banquet & Event Centre	https://weao.org/event/intelligent-water-solutions-seminar/
Asset Management Webinar	WEAO	12/7/2022	12/7/2022	Microsoft Teams Live Event	https://weao.org/event/asset-management-webinar/
Wastewater Treatment & Technologies Seminar	WEAO	11/17/2022	11/17/2022	Mississauga Grand Banquet & Event Centre	https://weao.org/event/wastewater-treatment-and-technologies-seminar/
Wastewater Treatment & Technologies Microbiology Workshop	WEAO	5/18/2022	5/18/2022	Ash Bridges Bay Treatment Plant	https://weao.org/event/microbiology-workshop-ashbridges-bay-treatment-plant/
Stormwater Seminar	WEAO	11/3/2022	11/3/2022	Mississauga Grand Banquet & Event Centre	https://weao.org/event/stormwater-seminar/
Utility Management Seminar	WEAO	10/18/2022	10/18/2022	Mississauga Grand Banquet & Event Centre	https://weao.org/event/utility-management-seminar/
2022 Good Roads Conference	OGRA	4/10/2022	4/13/2022	Fairmont Royal York, Toronto	http://ograconference.ca/
Snow School	OGRA	9/19/2022	9/21/2022	Virtual - ZOOM	https://www.ogra.org/courses-and-events/index.html/ogra/event-info/details/id/28443
Gravel Roads Summit	OGRA	5/2/2022	5/2/2022	Virtual - Zoom	https://www.ogra.org/courses-and-events/index.html?pn=6
2022 Municipal Engineers Association Conference & AGM	MEA	15/11/2022	18/11/2022	Chelsea Hotel, Downtown Toronto	https://municipalengineers.on.ca/events/annual-fall-workshop.html
2022 MEA President Banquet & Awards Gala	MEA	17/11/2022	17/11/2022	Chelsea Hotel, Downtown Toronto	https://municipalengineers.on.ca/events/annual-fall-workshop.html
OPS 101 Training Course	MEA	02/05/2022	03/05/2022	ZOOM	https://municipalengineers.on.ca/events/opstraining.html
Introduction to Municipal Class Environmental Assessment	MEA	20/06/2022	22/06/2022	ZOOM	https://municipalengineers.on.ca/events/mceatraining.html
Climate Change Webinar	MEA	21/04/2022	21/04/2022	ZOOM	https://municipalengineers.on.ca/events/webinars.html
ORBA 2022 Summit	ORBA	26/01/2022	3/02/2022	Virtual	https://orba.org/category/events/
Road Building Academy	ORBA	28/02/2022	04/03/2022	Virtual	https://orba.org/category/events/
OAPC Spring Operations Seminar	ORBA	24/03/2022	24/03/2022	Virtual	https://orba.org/category/events/
OAPC Partners in Quality Road Tour	ORBA	5/04/2022	14/04/2022	On site - 4 locations	https://orba.org/category/events/
OAPC Asphalt Techincal Symposium	ORBA	14/06/2022	14/06/2022	Virtual	https://orba.org/category/events/
Summer Round Up	ORBA	22/06/2022	22/06/2022	Virtual	https://orba.org/category/events/
ORBA 2022 Golf Tournament	ORBA	25/08/2022	25/08/2022	TBA	https://orba.org/category/events/
ORBA Fall Gala	ORBA	October TBA	October TBA	TBA	https://orba.org/category/events/
Easter Seals Assoication - Celebrity Hockey Classic Series	ORBA	3/11/2022	4/11/2022	TBA	https://orba.org/category/events/
President's Tour	ORBA	7/11/2022	17/11/2022	TBA	https://orba.org/category/events/
OAPC Fall Asphalt Seminar	ORBA	1/12/2022	1/12/2022	Virtual	https://orba.org/category/events/

## **Association Legend:**

MEA Municipal Engineers Association
OGRA Ontario Good Roads Association
ORBA Ontario Road Builders Association

WEAO Water Environment Association of Ontario

OPWA Ontario Public Works Association
OWWA Ontario Water Works Association
AMONTario Asset Management Ontario